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 TIME TABLE  
B.Com III YEAR   2024 - 25 

WEEK- END CUM  CONTACT CLASSES   
 

S.No. Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 3.30 

pm 
 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 
 

1 02.11.2024 Saturday  Paper - I Paper – II 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

Paper – III Paper - IV 

2 03.11.2024 Sunday  Paper – V Paper – VI Paper - VII Paper - I 

3 09.11.2024 Sec.Saturday Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV Paper – V 

4 10.11.2024 Sunday  Paper - IV Paper - VII Paper – I Paper – II 

5 16.11.2024 Saturday Paper – III Paper – IV Paper - V Paper – VI 

6 17.11.2024 Sunday  Paper – VII Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III 

7 23.11.2024 Saturday Paper - IV Paper – V Paper – VI Paper - VII 

8 24.11.2024 Sunday  Paper - I Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV 

9 30.11.2024 Saturday Paper – V Paper – VI Paper - VII Paper - I 

10 01.12.2024 Sunday  Paper – II Paper – III Paper - IV Paper – V 

11 07.12.2024 Saturday Paper – VI Paper – VII Paper - I Paper – II 

12 08.12.2024 Sunday  Paper – III Paper - IV Paper - V Paper – VI 

13 14.12.2024 Sec.Saturday Paper - VII Paper – I Paper – II Paper - III 

14 15.12.2024 Sunday  Paper – IV Paper – V Paper - VI Paper – VII 

15 21.12.2024 Saturday Paper – I Paper - II Paper – III Paper – IV 

16 22.12.2024 Sunday  Sci.&Civ. Sci.&Civ. Paper - V Paper – VI 

17 28.12.2024 Saturday Paper - VII Paper – I Paper - II Paper – III 

18 29.12.2024 Sunday  Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - VI Paper - VII 

 

 
B.Com III YEAR 
 
 

Paper – I Business Laws (BL)   - Ms. Srilaxmi 
Paper – II Income Tax & Auditing (IT&A)  - Dr. B. Sandhya Rani  
Paper – III Cost & Management Accounting  (CMA) - Dr. Nazia Sultana  
Paper – IV Business Communication &  
                 Report Writing (BC&RW)  - Dr. Kasturi Srinivas 
Paper – V Small Enterprise Management (SEM) - Dr. Sunkasala Jhansi Rani 
Paper – VI Corporate Accounting (CA)  - Dr. B. Padmaja 
Paper – VII Advanced Management & Accounting - Dr. P. Srinivas Reddy  

 
               Science &  Civilization   - Prof. L. Ashok Kumar   
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